
Curriculum Map 

Course Title:  World History 1st Semester Academic Year: 10 

Essential Questions for this Quarter:  

1. What events have led to the current state of the world?  2.  What impact can we have on the future of the world by knowing the past? 

Unit/Time Frame Standards Content Skills Assessment Resources 

 

Unit 1 12.4.1.a 
12.4.1.b 
12.4.2 

12.4.2.a 
12.4.2.b 
12.4.4.c 
12.4.1 

Feudalism in Europe Social Classes 
European Migration  
Unification of Europe 

Role of the Church in Medieval Life 
Relating historical events to students’ 

lives  
 

Unit 1 Test Textbook, Maps, 
Timelines 

Unit 2 12.4.1 
1.4.1.c 

12.4.1.b 
12.4.2 

12.4.2.a 
12.4.4.a 
12.4.4.c 
12.4.4.d 

Asian Civilizations  The Spreading of Ideas 
Comparing and Contrasting different 

cultures of people.  
Learning of different regions during 

the same time period 
Spreading of ideas through different 

areas 

Unit 2 Test Textbook, Maps, 
Timelines 

Unit 3 12.4.3 
12.4.4 

12.4.5.a 
12.4.1 

12.4.1.a 
12.4.2 

12.4.2.a 
12.4.3 

12.4.3.a 
12.4.3.b 

Renaissance  Investigation of Primary Documents 
and Artifacts  

Examination of new ideas 
Effects of people and ideas 

Evaluation of how history has shaped 
present life 

Using multiple types of sources to 
study history 

Unit 3 Test Textbook, Maps, 
Timelines, Artistic 
Achievements 

Unit 4 12.4.3.b 
12.4.4 

12.4.4.d 
12.4.4.c 
12.4.1 

The Global Age and  
The Enlightenment  

Evaluate the impact of people 
Evaluate historical ideas from multiple 

perspectives  
Analyze the impact of people and their 

ideas. 

Unit 4 Test Textbook, 
Exploration Maps, 
Timelines 
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12.4.1.b 
12.4.1.c 
12.4.2.a 
12.4.2.b 

Analyze how past events shape the 
current world 

 

Unit 5 12.4.3 
12.4.3.b 
12.4.1.c 
12.4.2.a 
12.4.2 

12.4.2.c 
12.4.3.a 
12.4.4.b 
12.4.4.d 
12.4.5 

12.4.5.a 

French Revolution  Causes of revolutions 
Investigation of primary resources 
Comparing types of governments 

Understanding the chronological order 
of events  

 
 

Unit 5 Test Textbook, Maps, 
Timelines, Primary 
Documents 

Unit 6 12.4.5.b 
12.4.4.a 
12.4.4 
12.4.3 
12.4.2 

12.4.2.a 
12.4.1.a 
12.4.1.b 
12.4.1.c 

Industrial Revolution  Understanding how historical events 
are tied to present events  

Analyze the impact of people and 
ideas 

Evaluate the effects of events 

Unit 6 Test Textbook, Maps, 
Timelines, Primary 
Documents 

Unit 7 12.4.3.a 
12.4.4.b 
12.4.4.c 
12.4.2 

12.4.2.a 
12.4.3.a 

Nationalism and 
Imperialism  

Developing questions about World 
History 

Evaluating current and future 
problems based on history. 

Analyze history from different 
perspectives. 

Unit 7 test Textbook, Maps, 
Timelines, Primary 
Documents 
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12.4.3.b 
12.4.4.a 
12.4.4.b 

Understand America’s place in the 
world 

Unit 8 12.4.5 
12.4.5.c 
12.4.5.d 
12.4.5.b 
12.4.2.c 
12.4.5.a  
12.4.3 

 

History Day Projects Historical Research and Writing 
Examination of Primary and 

Secondary Sources 
Presenting Historical Research 

Cooperative Learning 

Project Websites, History 
Day Handbook, 
History Day 
Theme Book 
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