Course Title: World His	tory		1 <sup>st</sup> Semester	Academic Year: 1	10
Essential Questions for t	his Quarter:				
1. What events hav	e led to the currer	nt state of the world? 2. What in	npact can we have on the future of the v	world by knowing th	ie past?
Unit/Time Frame	Standards	Content	Skills	Assessment	Resources
Unit 1	12.4.1.a 12.4.1.b 12.4.2 12.4.2.a 12.4.2.b 12.4.2.b 12.4.4.c 12.4.1	Feudalism in Europe	Social Classes European Migration Unification of Europe Role of the Church in Medieval Life Relating historical events to students' lives	Unit 1 Test	Textbook, Maps, Timelines
Unit 2	12.4.1 1.4.1.c 12.4.1.b 12.4.2 12.4.2a 12.4.2a 12.4.4.a 12.4.4.c 12.4.4.d	Asian Civilizations	The Spreading of Ideas Comparing and Contrasting different cultures of people. Learning of different regions during the same time period Spreading of ideas through different areas	Unit 2 Test	Textbook, Maps, Timelines
Unit 3	12.4.3 12.4.4 12.4.5.a 12.4.1 12.4.1.a 12.4.2 12.4.2 12.4.2.a 12.4.3 12.4.3.a 12.4.3.b	Renaissance	Investigation of Primary Documents and Artifacts Examination of new ideas Effects of people and ideas Evaluation of how history has shaped present life Using multiple types of sources to study history	Unit 3 Test	Textbook, Maps, Timelines, Artistic Achievements
Unit 4	12.4.3.b 12.4.4 12.4.4.d 12.4.4.c 12.4.1	The Global Age and The Enlightenment	Evaluate the impact of people Evaluate historical ideas from multiple perspectives Analyze the impact of people and their ideas.	Unit 4 Test	Textbook, Exploration Maps, Timelines

Course Title: World His	tory		1 <sup>st</sup> Semester	Academic Year: 1	0
Essential Questions for t	his Quarter:				
1. What events hav	ve led to the currer	nt state of the world? 2. What in	npact can we have on the future of the	world by knowing th	e past?
Unit/Time Frame	Standards	Content	Skills	Assessment	Resources
	12.4.1.b 12.4.1.c 12.4.2.a 12.4.2.b		Analyze how past events shape the current world		
Unit 5	12.4.3 12.4.3.b 12.4.1.c 12.4.2.a 12.4.2 12.4.2.c 12.4.3.a 12.4.4.b 12.4.4.d 12.4.5 12.4.5.a	French Revolution	Causes of revolutions Investigation of primary resources Comparing types of governments Understanding the chronological order of events	Unit 5 Test	Textbook, Maps, Timelines, Primary Documents
Unit 6	12.4.5.b 12.4.4.a 12.4.4 12.4.3 12.4.2 12.4.2 12.4.2.a 12.4.1.a 12.4.1.b 12.4.1.c	Industrial Revolution	Understanding how historical events are tied to present events Analyze the impact of people and ideas Evaluate the effects of events	Unit 6 Test	Textbook, Maps, Timelines, Primary Documents
Unit 7	12.4.3.a 12.4.4.b 12.4.c 12.4.2 12.4.2 12.4.2.a 12.4.3.a	Nationalism and Imperialism	Developing questions about World History Evaluating current and future problems based on history. Analyze history from different perspectives.	Unit 7 test	Textbook, Maps, Timelines, Primary Documents

Course Title: World His	tory		1 <sup>st</sup> Semester	Academic Year: 1	10
Essential Questions for t	his Quarter:				
1. What events hav	e led to the currer	nt state of the world? 2. What im	pact can we have on the future of the	world by knowing th	ne past?
Unit/Time Frame	Standards	Content	Skills	Assessment	Resources
	12.4.3.b 12.4.4.a 12.4.4.b		Understand America's place in the world		
Unit 8	12.4.5 12.4.5.c 12.4.5.d 12.4.5.b 12.4.2.c 12.4.5.a 12.4.3	History Day Projects	Historical Research and Writing Examination of Primary and Secondary Sources Presenting Historical Research Cooperative Learning	Project	Websites, History Day Handbook, History Day Theme Book

Course Title:			Quarter:	Academic Year:	
Essential Questions for th	is Quarter:				
Unit/Time Frame	Standards	Content	Skills	Assessment	Resources

Essential Questions for this Quarter:	
Unit/Time Frame Standards Content Skills Assessm	nt Resources

Essential Questions for this Quarter:	
Unit/Time Frame Standards Content Skills Assessm	nt Resources

Essential Questions for this Quarter:	
Unit/Time Frame Standards Content Skills Assessm	nt Resources

Essential Questions for this Quarter:	
Unit/Time Frame Standards Content Skills Assessm	nt Resources

Essential Questions for this Quarter:	
Unit/Time Frame Standards Content Skills Assessm	nt Resources

Essential Questions for this Quarter:	
Unit/Time Frame Standards Content Skills Assessm	nt Resources

Essential Questions for this Quarter:	
Unit/Time Frame Standards Content Skills Assessm	nt Resources

Essential Questions for this Quarter:	
Unit/Time Frame Standards Content Skills Assessm	nt Resources

Essential Questions for this Quarter:	
Unit/Time Frame Standards Content Skills Assessm	nt Resources

Essential Questions for this Quarter:	
Unit/Time Frame Standards Content Skills Assessm	nt Resources

Essential Questions for this Quarter:	
Unit/Time Frame Standards Content Skills Assessm	nt Resources

Essential Questions for this Quarter:	
Unit/Time Frame Standards Content Skills Assessm	nt Resources

Essential Questions for this Quarter:	
Unit/Time Frame Standards Content Skills Assessm	nt Resources

Essential Questions for this Quarter:	
Unit/Time Frame Standards Content Skills Assessm	nt Resources

Essential Questions for this Quarter:	
Unit/Time Frame Standards Content Skills Assessm	nt Resources

Essential Questions for this Quarter:	
Unit/Time Frame Standards Content Skills Assessm	nt Resources

Essential Questions for this Quarter:	
Unit/Time Frame Standards Content Skills Assessm	nt Resources

Essential Questions for this Quarter:	
Unit/Time Frame Standards Content Skills Assessm	nt Resources

Essential Questions for this Quarter:	
Unit/Time Frame Standards Content Skills Assessm	nt Resources

Essential Questions for this Quarter:	
Unit/Time Frame Standards Content Skills Assessm	nt Resources

Course Title:			Quarter:	Academic Year:			
Essential Questions for this Quarter:							
Unit/Time Frame	Standards	Content	Skills	Assessment	Resources		

Course Title:			Quarter:	Academic Year:			
Essential Questions for this Quarter:							
Unit/Time Frame	Standards	Content	Skills	Assessment	Resources		

Course Title:			Quarter:	Academic Year:			
Essential Questions for this Quarter:							
Unit/Time Frame	Standards	Content	Skills	Assessment	Resources		

Course Title:			Quarter:	Academic Year:			
Essential Questions for this Quarter:							
Unit/Time Frame	Standards	Content	Skills	Assessment	Resources		

Course Title:			Quarter:	Academic Year:			
Essential Questions for this Quarter:							
Unit/Time Frame	Standards	Content	Skills	Assessment	Resources		

Course Title:			Quarter:	Academic Year:			
Essential Questions for this Quarter:							
Unit/Time Frame	Standards	Content	Skills	Assessment	Resources		

Course Title:			Quarter:	Academic Year:			
Essential Questions for this Quarter:							
Unit/Time Frame	Standards	Content	Skills	Assessment	Resources		

Course Title:			Quarter:	Academic Year:			
Essential Questions for this Quarter:							
Unit/Time Frame	Standards	Content	Skills	Assessment	Resources		

Course Title:			Quarter:	Academic Year:			
Essential Questions for this Quarter:							
Unit/Time Frame	Standards	Content	Skills	Assessment	Resources		